D1 Individual State 2014 3/8/2014

Event Results

Balance Beam
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Molly Benavides
Calie Kaiser

Sam Balcerak
Aryn Skibba
Jenna Fitzpatrick
Caroline Smith
Kayley Alioto
Bridget Pendergast
Maddie Gleed
Gabby Hughes
Bailey Fitzpatrick
Taryn Sherman
Brittany Emond
Lauren Ace
Bailey Wagner
Amanda Pennow
Laura Meier
Mckenna Daulton
Abby Millard
Theresa Richards
Amanda Wanie
Madison Marko
Megan Maloney
Ellen Vitale
Miranda Severin
Skyler Cisneros

Burl/Badger/Cath C/Wilm
Sheboygan South/North
Frank/Muskego/Oak/Whit
Middleton
Burl/Badger/Cath C/Wilm
Madison Memorial
Madison Memorial
Arrowhead
Grafton/Cedarburg
Hudson

Burl/Badger/Cath C/Wilm
Arrowhead

Homestead

Middleton

West Bend West
Brookfield East/Central
Eau Claire Mem/North
Hudson

Sun Prairie

Oshkosh W/N/Lourdes
West Bend West

Kenosha Brad/Indian/Tremp

Hartford Union
Watertown

Eau Claire Mem/North
GET/CFC/LUTH/WH

Scores of All Arounds not Qualifying for this Event
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Place Yr
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Jorin Fredman
Jessica Kossoris
Jerica Kotarak

Arrowhead
Frank/Muskego/Oak/Whit
Frank/Muskego/Oak/Whit

Madeline Pflasterer-Jenn Middleton

Jenna Schaefer
Rachel Bartelson
Giselle Sziron
Catie Ball

Olivia Koehler
Jenny Drazkowski
Kali Schierl

Sheboygan South/North
Arrowhead

Superior
Grafton/Cedarburg
Hudson
GET/CFC/LUTH/WH
Stevens Point
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Floor Exercise
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Sam Balcerak
Aryn Skibba
Molly Benavides
Jorin Fredman
Brooke Kangas
Catie Ball

Olivia Tierney
Maddie Gleed
Calie Kaiser
Caroline Smith
Kendall Clark
Madison Marko
Kayley Alioto
Heidi Zorn
Abby Millard
Julia Ducsay
Jenna Fitzpatrick
Rachel Bartelson
Bailey Wagner
Amanda Wanie
Miranda Severin
Olivia Koehler
Tori Puhl

Emily Schueler
Paige Millard

Frank/Muskego/Oak/Whit
Middleton
Burl/Badger/Cath C/Wilm
Arrowhead

Mukwon/E Troy/Ket Moraine
Grafton/Cedarburg
Marshfield
Grafton/Cedarburg
Sheboygan South/North
Madison Memorial

Eau Claire Mem/North
Kenosha Brad/Indian/Tremp
Madison Memorial
Stevens Point

Sun Prairie

Men Falls/Germantown
Burl/Badger/Cath C/Wilm
Arrowhead

West Bend West

West Bend West

Eau Claire Mem/North
Hudson

Homestead

Watertown

Sun Prairie

Madeline Pflasterer-Jenn Middleton

Scores of All Arounds not Qualifying for this Event

10 12
11 12
12 10
13 12
13 12
15 11
16 12
17 12
18 12
18 12
20 11
21 11
22 9
23 11
24 12
24 9
26 9
Place Yr
11

12

11

10

11

10

11

9

12

Jerica Kotarak
Brittany Emond
Jenny Drazkowski
Amanda Pennow
Giselle Sziron
Taryn Sherman
Jenna Schaefer
Kali Schierl
Jessica Kossoris

Frank/Muskego/Oak/Whit
Homestead
GET/CFC/LUTH/WH
Brookfield East/Central
Superior

Arrowhead

Sheboygan South/North
Stevens Point
Frank/Muskego/Oak/Whit
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Uneven Bars
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10 10
11 12
12 12
13 12
14 9
15 11
16 11
17 9
17 11
19 10
20 9
21 9
22 11
23 11
24 10
25 10
26 11
Place Yr
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12

11
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11

Gymnast Team J1

Jenna Fitzpatrick Burl/Badger/Cath C/Wilm 9.60
Amanda Pennow Brookfield East/Central 9.70
Jorin Fredman Arrowhead 9.60
Bailey Fitzpatrick Burl/Badger/Cath C/Wilm 9.50
Julia Ducsay Men Falls/Germantown 9.50
Rachel Bartelson Arrowhead 9.50
Aryn Skibba Middleton 9.30
Sam Balcerak Frank/Muskego/Oak/Whit 9.45
Caroline Smith Madison Memorial 9.25
Erin Scholz Frank/Muskego/Oak/Whit 9.35
Brittany Emond Homestead 9.15
Catie Ball Grafton/Cedarburg 9.15
Kayley Alioto Madison Memorial 8.90
Olivia Koehler Hudson 9.00
Amanda Wanie West Bend West 9.05
Jerica Kotarak Frank/Muskego/Oak/Whit 8.85
Kali Schierl Stevens Point 8.85
Jenna Schaefer Sheboygan South/North 8.75
Lexi Alt Verona Area/Edgewood 8.95
Halli McCauley Hartford Union 8.65
Madeline Pflasterer-Jenn Middleton 8.60
Desiree Flouro Oshkosh W/N/Lourdes 8.40
Giselle Sziron Superior 8.55
Maddie Nelson Hudson 8.10
Theresa Richards Oshkosh W/N/Lourdes 8.00
Jenny Drazkowski GET/CFC/LUTH/WH 7.55

Scores of All Arounds not Qualifying for this Event

Gymnast Team J1

Taryn Sherman Arrowhead 9.65
Molly Benavides Burl/Badger/Cath C/Wilm 9.30
Jessica Kossoris Frank/Muskego/Oak/Whit 9.05
Abby Millard Sun Prairie 8.75
Bailey Wagner West Bend West 8.55
Miranda Severin Eau Claire Mem/North 8.35
Calie Kaiser Sheboygan South/North 7.85
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Vaulting
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11 12
11 12
14 12
15 10
16 12
17 9
18 9
19 10
20 11
21 12
22 12

Gymnast Team J1

Molly Benavides Burl/Badger/Cath C/Wilm 9.65
Rachel Bartelson Arrowhead 9.55
Jorin Fredman Arrowhead 9.65
Aryn Skibba Middleton 9.50
Bailey Wagner West Bend West 9.50
Abby Millard Sun Prairie 9.45
Sam Balcerak Frank/Muskego/Oak/Whit 9.40
Devan Green Westosha Cen/Union Grv 9.30
Julia Ducsay Men Falls/Germantown 9.35
Caroline Smith Madison Memorial 9.35
Marissa Kildow Arrowhead 9.30
Jenna Fitzpatrick Burl/Badger/Cath C/Wilm 9.15
Katyalex Schoenike Sun Prairie 9.35
Kelsey Rice Mukwon/E Troy/Ket Moraine 9.25
Isabella Kick GET/CFC/LUTH/WH 9.05
Bridget Pendergast Arrowhead 9.20
Kali Schierl Stevens Point 9.15
Madeline Pflasterer-Jenn Middleton 9.10
Maddie Gleed Grafton/Cedarburg 9.05
Amanda Wanie West Bend West 8.85
Catie Ball Grafton/Cedarburg 9.00
Sam Lemminger West Bend West 9.00
Jenny Drazkowski GET/CFC/LUTH/WH 8.60
Michaella Olszewski Stevens Point 8.35
Miranda Severin Eau Claire Mem/North 8.40

Scores of All Arounds not Qualifying for this Event

Gymnast Team J1

Jerica Kotarak Frank/Muskego/Oak/Whit 9.30
Jessica Kossoris Frank/Muskego/Oak/Whit 9.35
Taryn Sherman Arrowhead 9.15
Amanda Pennow Brookfield East/Central 9.25
Kayley Alioto Madison Memorial 8.90
Brittany Emond Homestead 8.90
Calie Kaiser Sheboygan South/North 9.00
Jenna Schaefer Sheboygan South/North 8.40
Olivia Koehler Hudson 8.50
Giselle Sziron Superior 8.15
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NAME

Jorin Fredman
Molly Benavides
Aryn Skibba
Sam Balcerak
Jenna Fitzpatrick
Caroline Smith
Taryn Sherman
Amanda Pennow
Jerica Kotarak
Rachel Bartelson
Kayley Alioto
Brittany Emond
Jessica Kossoris
Abby Millard
Bailey Wagner
Catie Ball
Amanda Wanie
Calie Kaiser
Jenna Schaefer
Madeline Pflasterer-Jenn
Kali Schierl
Giselle Sziron
Olivia Koehler
Miranda Severin
Jenny Drazkowski

All Around

SCHOOL

Arrowhead
Burl/Badger/Cath C/Wilm
Middleton
Frank/Muskego/Oak/Whit
Burl/Badger/Cath C/Wilm
Madison Memorial
Arrowhead

Brookfield East/Central
Frank/Muskego/Oak/Whit
Arrowhead

Madison Memorial
Homestead
Frank/Muskego/Oak/Whit
Sun Prairie

West Bend West
Grafton/Cedarburg

West Bend West
Sheboygan South/North
Sheboygan South/North
Middleton

Stevens Point

Superior

Hudson

Eau Claire Mem/North
GET/CFC/LUTH/WH

FX

9.467
9.500
9.533
9.567
9.083
9.250
9.133
9.267
9.417
9.067
9.167
9.283
8.483
9.133
9.067
9.433
9.033
9.283
8.950
8.633
8.917
9.217
8.900
9.000
9.283

BB

9.633
9.617
9.450
9.550
9.433
9.383
9.167
9.017
9.233
8.867
9.367
9.117
9.383
8.900
9.050
8.567
8.833
9.583
8.900
8.917
8.200
8.850
8.367
8.600
8.217

9.550
9.617
9.500
9.367
9.233
9.250
9.267
9.117
9.417
9.550
9.000
8.933
9.383
9.417
9.433
8.933
8.983
8.933
8.533
9.067
9.133
8.317
8.400
8.483
8.700

uB

9.567
9.300
9.417
9.367
9.633
9.333
9.550
9.633
8.867
9.417
8.967
9.150
9.050
8.750
8.633
9.133
8.900
7.700
8.850
8.517
8.850
8.433
8.917
8.333
7.617

SCORE

38.217
38.034
37.900
37.851
37.382
37.216
37.117
37.034
36.934
36.901
36.501
36.483
36.299
36.200
36.183
36.066
35.749
35.499
35.233
35.134
35.100
34.817
34.584
34.416
33.817



